

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Date of ReSurvey:

Contacts :

Vehicle Nos : **PC 6190 P**

Model : **Toyota Hiace**

Year : **2017**

Chassis No : **KDH2230033296**

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount:

Working Day:

2017

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Tailgate	1	\$ 2,154.60	\$ 1,650.90 2,154.60
2	Tailgate Logo	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 68.10 80.00
3	Tailgate Emblem 'HIACE'	1	\$ 79.00	\$ 49.50 79.00
4	Tailgate Emblem 'GL'	1	\$ 72.30	\$ 30.00 72.30
5	Tailgate Outer Handle Garnish	1	\$ 364.70	\$ ✓ 364.70
6	Tailgate Number Plate Lamp	2	\$ 124.50	\$ 249.00
7	Tailgate Stopper	2	\$ 28.00	\$ -56.00
8	Tailgate Damper	2	\$ 58.00	\$ -116.00
9	Tailgate Top Trim	1	\$ 198.50	\$ -198.50
10	Tailgate Inner Trimboard	1	\$ 472.60	\$ 272.60 472.60
11	Tailgate Inner Lock	1	\$ 285.00	\$ ✓ 285.00
12	Tailgate Lower Lock	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 35.00 45.00
13	Tailgate Outer Key Lock	1	\$ 398.40	\$ 398.40
14	Tailgate Outer Switch Button	1	\$ 396.60	\$ 396.60
15	Tailgate Third Brake Light	1	\$ 245.00	\$ ✓ 245.00
16	Tailgate hinge	2	\$ 89.50	\$ 179.00
17	Tailgate Weatherstrip	1	\$ 379.10	\$ 299.10 379.10
18	Tailgate Weatherstrip Protector	1	\$ 194.00	\$ ✓ 194.00
19	Tailgate Wiper Arm	1	\$ 114.40	\$ -114.40
20	Tailgate Wiper Arm Motor	1	\$ 569.80	\$ 431.60 569.80
21	Tailgate Windscreen	1	\$ 1,604.20	\$ 1,151.70 1,604.20
22	Tailgate Windscreen Moulding	1	\$ 185.20	\$ 185.20
23	Rear Bumper	1	\$ 679.00	\$ 425.70 679.00
24	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	2	\$ 65.30	\$ ✓ 130.60
25	Rear Bumper Lower Bracket	4	\$ 60.00 78.20	\$ 240.00 312.80
26	Rear Bumper Step Panel	1	\$ 457.00	\$ 457.00
27	Rear End Panel (Inner)	1	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 572.00 1,140.00
28	Rear End Panel (Outer)	1	\$ 597.00	\$ 425.60 597.00
29	Rear Floor Panel	1	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 1,960.00
30	Rear Floor Panel Mat	1	\$ 1,591.50	\$ 1,591.50
31	Rear Spare Tyre Bracket	1	\$ 587.40	\$ 226.20 587.40
32	Rear Spare Tyre Bracket Bolt	1	\$ 106.30	\$ 106.30
33	Side Body Rear Panel RH	1	\$ 2,219.50	\$ 1,382.60 2,219.50
34	Side Body Rear Panel Inner Trim Board	2	\$ 150.00 849.60	\$ 150.00 1,699.20

DDV

NEC

BRV

NDX

NDX

NDX

NDX

BRV

JNV

NSX

NSX

BRV

NDX

TNV

BRV

NDX

JNV

BRV

NSX

DDV

NEC

BRV

NSX

DDX

NSX

BRV

NSX

DDV

BRV

35	Side Body Rear Panel Side Glass Moulding	1	\$	178.00	\$	178.00	NSX
36	Rear Air Vent	1	\$	87.60	\$	87.60	NSX
37	Rear Side Panel (Outer)	2	\$	1,932.40	\$	3,864.80	NSX
38	Rear Side Inner Lower Panel	2	\$	754.80	\$	1,509.60	NSX
39	Rear Side Lower Corner Inner Panel RH 1	2	\$	187.50	\$	375.00	DDV
40	Taillamp	2	\$	285.00 487.60	\$	570.00 975.20	BRV
41	Taillamp Lower Garnish	2	\$	129.30	\$	258.60	BRV
42	Taillamp Lower Garnish Retainer	2	\$	20.00 65.00	\$	40.00 130.00	NECV
43	Taillamp Base Panel RH 1	2	\$	274.40 354.80	\$	548.80 709.60	DDV
44	Rear Exhasut Pipe	1	\$	1,764.80	\$	1,764.80	NDX
45	Rear Exhasut Pipe Mounting	2	\$	58.00	\$	116.00	NNX
46	Bonnet	1	\$	784.20	\$	784.20	DDV
47	Bonnet Logo	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	NECV
48	Bonnet Lock	1	\$	95.80	\$	95.80	JMV
49	Bonnet Lock Sticker	1	\$	55.80	\$	55.80	NDX
50	Bonnet Hinge	2	\$	65.20	\$	130.40	BTU
51	Front Bumper	1	\$	634.50	\$	634.50	DDV
52	Front Bumper Bracket	2	\$	490.00	\$	980.00	NSX
53	Front Bumper Side Retanier	1	\$	195.80	\$	195.80	NECV
54	Front Bumper Reinforcement	1	\$	329.20	\$	329.20	BTU
55	Front Bumper Grille	1	\$	548.30	\$	548.30	BRV
56	Front Bumper Outer Chrome Moulding	3	\$	89.00	\$	267.00	BRV
57	Front Corner Panel LH	1	\$	347.80	\$	347.80	BRV
58	Front Support Panel	1	\$	384.20	\$	384.20	DDV
59	Front Support Panel Top Cover	1	\$	187.40	\$	187.40	NSX
60	Front Support Panel Top Caver Rubber	1	\$	132.00	\$	132.00	NSX
61	Front Door LH	1	\$	975.80	\$	975.80	NDX
62	Front Door Weatherstrip	1	\$	148.00	\$	148.00	JMV
63	Front Door Inner Lock	1	\$	315.20	\$	315.20	NDX
64	Front Door Hinge	2	\$	105.80	\$	211.60	NDX
65	Front Door Pillar LH repair	1	\$	923.30	\$	923.30	DDV
66	Front Step Panel LH SVC	1	\$	340.60	\$	340.60	BRV
67	Front Step Panel Garnish LH	1	\$	187.40	\$	187.40	BRV
68	Front Windscreen Moulding	1	\$	198.60	\$	198.60	NNX
69	Headlamp	2	\$	622.00 554.30	\$	1,108.00 1,108.60	BRV
70	Headlamp Lower Bracket	2	\$	78.00	\$	156.00	BRV
71	Radiator	1	\$	2,007.50	\$	2,007.50	NDX
72	A/c Condenser	1	\$	1,430.50	\$	1,430.50	DDV
73	Intercooler	1	\$	1,108.60	\$	1,108.60	NDX
74	Wiper Washer Tank	1	\$	324.70	\$	324.70	BRV
75	Radiator Spare Tank	1	\$	195.80	\$	195.80	BRV
				Parts Sub Total :	\$	17,086.20 44,872.50	
				25% Discount :	\$	4,271.55 11,218.13	
				PARTS TOTAL :	\$	33,654.38	

~~12,814.65~~
 17,041.75
 @25%
 4260.44
 12,781.31

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	NNX
2	Tailgate Sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 40.00 100.00	NECV
3	Tailgate Outer Handle Garnish Clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00 50.00	NECV
4	Tailgate Top Trim Clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	NNX
5	Tailgate Inner Trimboard Clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00 50.00	NECV
6	Tailgate Windscreen Glass Sealant	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 60.00 120.00	NECV
7	Tailgate Windscreen Glass Inner Seal	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	NNX
8	Tailgate Windscreen Primer And Cleaner	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	NNX
9	Tailgate Windscreen Glass Solar Film	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	NNX
10	Tailgate Sticker 70KM/H	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20.00 40.00	NECV
11	Tailgate Advertisement <i>*To provide invoice</i>	1	\$ 400.00	\$ * 400.00	NECV
12	Rear Bumper Clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00	NECV
13	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00 500.00	SCV
14	Rear End Panel Sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00 100.00	NECV
15	Rear Floor Panel Sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00 100.00	NECV
16	Rear Floor Panel Wooden Board	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	NNX
17	Side Body Rear Panel Sealant	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 30.00 120.00	NECV
18	Side Body Rear Panel Glass Sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00 100.00	NECV
19	Side Body Rear Panel Glass Inner Seal	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 40.00 80.00	NECV
20	Side Body Rear Panel Glass Primer & Cleaner	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	NNX
21	Side Body Panel Inner Trim Board Clips	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 60.00 100.00	BAV
22	Rear Body Panel Advertisement <i>*To provide invoice</i>	1	\$ 450.00	\$ * 450.00	NECV
23	Rear Side Panel (Outer) Sealant <i>RH 1</i>	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 40.00 200.00	NECV
24	Rear Side Inner Lower Panel Sealant	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	NNX
25	Rear Side Lower Corner Inner Panel Sealant <i>RH 1</i>	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00 200.00	NECV
26	Rear Bumper Step Panel Sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	NNX
27	Taillamp Clips	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 100.00	NECV
28	Taillamp Seal	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 40.00 120.00	NECV
29	Taillamp Lower Garnish Clips	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 100.00	NECV
30	Taillamp Base Panel Sealant	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	NNX
31	Rear Number Plate W/Casing	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 50.00 80.00	BT
32	Rear Reverse Camera	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	NDX
33	Bonnet Sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 40.00 100.00	NECV
34	Front Bumper Clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00 50.00	NECV
35	Front Bumper Grille Clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	NNX
36	Front Support Panel Sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00 100.00	NECV
37	Front Support Panel Top Cover Clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00 50.00	NECV
38	Front Door Pillar sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00 100.00	NECV
39	Front Step Panel Sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00 100.00	NECV
40	Front Step Panel Garnish Clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00 50.00	NECV
41	Front Windscreen Sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	NNX
42	Front Windscreen Inner Seal	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	NNX
43	Front Windscreen Primer & Cleaner	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	NNX

** To provide invoice to amend CER*

44		1	\$	80.00	\$ 20.00	80.00	NECV
45	A/c Fluid	1	\$	80.00	\$ 40.00	80.00	NECV
46		1	\$	80.00	\$ 20.00	80.00	NECV
47	Front Number Plate W/Casing	1	\$	80.00	\$ 50.00	80.00	BRV
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :					\$ 210.00	6,710.00	

1740.00

Nos.	LABOUR					SS	
1	R&R Tailgate Component				\$ 80.00	150.00	✓
2	R&R Tailgate Windscreen				\$ 120.00	150.00	✓
3	R&R Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor				\$ 60.00	120.00	✓
4	R&R Reverse Camera				\$	150.00	NNX
5	R&R Rear Exhaust Pipe				\$	150.00	NNX
6	R&R Rear Floor Board				\$	300.00	NNX
7	R&R Side Body Rear Panel Glass				\$ 120.00	250.00	✓
8	R&R Rear Seat				\$ 150.00	300.00	✓
9	Rear Mount Bench Work				\$	350.00	NNX
10	Rear Chassis Alignment				\$	300.00	✓
11	Rear Check Wiring				\$ 40.00	100.00	✓
12	Rear Upholstery				\$	300.00	NNX
13	Rear Panel Beating				\$ 1600.00	3,000.00	✓
14	Rear Rust Proofing				\$	200.00	NNX
15	Rear Spray Painting				\$ 1000.00	3,000.00	✓
16	R&R Bonnet Component				\$ 60.00	150.00	✓
17	R&R Radiator				\$ 80.00	150.00	✓
18	R&R A/c Condenser				\$ 80.00	150.00	✓
19	R&R Intercooler				\$	150.00	NNX
20	R&R Wiper washer Tank				\$ 30.00	80.00	✓
21	R&R Radiator Spare Tank				\$ 30.00	80.00	✓
22	R&R Front Door Component				\$ 80.00	180.00	✓
23	R&R Dashboard Component				\$ 300.00	600.00	✓
24	R&R Front Windscreen				\$ 120.00	250.00	✓
25	R&R ABS Pump				\$ 60.00	150.00	✓
26	Front Check Wiring				\$ 40.00	100.00	✓
27	Front Upholstery				\$	300.00	NNX
28	Front Panel Beating	800			\$ 2000.00	2,000.00	✓
29	Front Rust Proofing				\$	200.00	NNX
30	Front Spray Painting				\$ 800.00	2,000.00	✓
LABOUR TOTAL :					\$ 5090.00	5,330.00	

Survey
27/7/2021
1740.00

Re survey
27/7/2021
1740.00

Lump sum repair
Repair days 21

Let Auto Collision Centre notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Whole party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No legal modification is allowed
- Quoting (entry details) must be resurveyed
- is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

* To provide invoice
to amend C&R

PARTS TOTAL :	\$	33,654.38
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :	\$	6,710.00
LABOUR TOTAL :	\$	15,330.00
GRAND TOTAL :	\$	55,694.38

Parts 12,781.31
SN 1,740.00
Labour 5090.00
19,611.31
@20% 3922.26
15689.05

LS \$ 15,700.00

TG Lim
23/5/2022



**TEAM
AUTO**

Your Team Of Automotive Professionals

THIS IS YOUR INVOICE

Bill To: Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Date:	12 May 2022
Invoice Number:	2205.3883
Mileage:	-
Vehicle Number:	PC 6190P
Vehicle Make & Model:	TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER GL 3.0

S/N	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
1	Bodyworks Repairs : 04 Apr 2022 -Provide Tailgate Advertisement Sticker & Body Panel Advertisement Sticker		Lump Sum	\$ 850.00
2	Pick Up / Drop Off Service		Nil	
3	Dettol Interior Sanitization Package 		Complimentary	
* 6 Months Parts Warranty Applicable From Invoice Date				

Notes:

- Kindly remit payment to our office address as stated. If you have any query pertaining to this invoice, please do not hesitate to contact us.
- Preferred Payment Mode: Cash
- Alternative Payment Mode: Bank transfer to UOB
Current Account Number: 3243141123 or PayNow to Unique Entity Number (UEN): 2020132122, immediately or prior to the collection of your vehicle.
- Invoice Raised By:
- Team Auto Representative:
- *6 Months Parts Warranty Not Applicable to RECON Parts or Negligence of Driving Pattern.

Total Amount: \$850.00

Discount: \$0.00

Total Nett Amount Due: \$850.00

Authorized Signature And Date

Official Use - Payment Details

Bank Transfer / Cash / Cheque / Credit Card: _____

Date: _____

Team AutoCare Pte. Ltd. (Registration No: 2020132122)

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-12, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722

Tel: 6258-1955 Fax: 6258-1956 Email: teamautooffice@gmail.com / teamautopl@gmail.com